Informe generado el 9 de Mayo de 2024 a las 03:26

Ponis D - S

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Mayo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

VELEZ (EX-
NESQUIK) (405)
NONE / NONE //

NONE / NONE

CAPATAZ GC
(404)
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

PERLA (408)
3 NONE / NONE /
2007 / BAYO / CRUZ

WIZAL (402)
WISIR / ALLMENA /
4 2007 / ALAZANA /
PURA SANGRE
ARABE

CANTERA (406)
NONE / NONE /

5 -
2015 / CASTANO /
NONE
MINA (401)
6 TITO / MARA / 2008

/ CASTANO / AA.

L.A.C.

132847

142885

149095

88946

142140

141252

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MAINE SAN PEDRO,
Alma
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
CASTRO, Carlos
NONE / NONE

VALLE ZORRILLA,
Mireia
ALDARA LARRINGAN
MIKELEZ / NONE

DANES LLORENTE,
Carla
ENRIQUE GARCIA-
HERRERA PEREZ-BRYAN /
ENRIQUE GARCIA-
HERRERA PEREZ-BRYAN

MARTINEZ URRUTIA,
Aitana

JAVIER RIOS PASCUAL /
NONE

AZCUETA
ZARANDONA, Nerea
JON AZCUETA BARRENA /

NONE

L.D.N.

229407

161767

197195

234461

258718

277887

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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